
 
IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOL, ALIGARH 

REVISED  
DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2024-25) 

  
Classes VIII  

Date Day Subject 

21-9-24 Saturday Science 

23-9-24 Monday English 

24-9-24 Tuesday Arabic Language 

25-9-24 Wednesday Hindi 

26-9-24 Thursday Islamic Studies 

28-9-24 Saturday Urdu / Elementary Urdu 

30-9-24 Monday  Maths 

01-10-24 Tuesday G.K. 

03-10-24 Thursday Social Science 

05-10-24 Saturday A.I. 

 
INSTRUCTIONS 

 Reporting Time is 7:30 am. 
 Exam will commence at 8:00 am. 
 Departure Time is 11:00 am. 
 In case an unexpected holiday occurs during the examination period, the exam scheduled for that day will be postponed to, 

after the last paper, while all other exams will proceed as per the original schedule. 
 Students are required to bring their own material including pen, pencil, eraser, scale & other necessary items.  

Sharing of material during exam is strictly prohibited. 
 Absence during examination is not permissible without a medical certificate. 
 Students who report late for an exam will not be given additional time. 
 Regular classes for the II term will commence on Oct 08, 2024. 
 The Parent – Teacher Meeting for the Half - Yearly results will be held on Oct 18, 2024, between 8:00 am - 11:00 am.  
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